80
YEARSQuality Fasteners Since 1935 www.hobson.com.au
Did You Know
about our...
HOBSON PRESS
Type 17 Flanged Hex Head
16
11
11
1D
YK
TYPE 17 FLANGED HEX HEAD
CLASS 4 / AS3566
Part QFind Size TPI Length Pack Pack
Weight
(mm) (kgs)
T9PW4FH1012020 Q519 10 12 20 1000 3.28
T9PW4FH1012030 Q523 10 12 30 1000 4.28
T9PW4FH1211025 Q525 12 11 25 500 5.31
T9PW4FH1211030 Q526 12 11 30 1000 5.89
T9PW4FH1211035 Q531 12 11 35 1000 6.8
T9PW4FH1211040 Q530 12 11 40 1000 7.23
T9PW4FH1410025 Q545 14 10 25 1000 7.09
T9PW4FH1410040 Q550 14 10 40 1000 9.62
NEW
PRODUCT
Colorbond® is a registered trademark of BlueScope Steel Limited. Discontinued Colours - Screws painted upon request *Colours are representative only
Head Paints